
St. Brigid Youth Band 
January-February 2026 Schedule 

 
 

Monday beginning band takes place in the library; advanced band in the 8th grade room 
Wednesday classes all take place in the cafeteria 

Wednesday evening “FULL BAND” classes at Carroll are noted.  
 
JANUARY 
 
Wednesday, January 7 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, January 12 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, January 14 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, January 19 
No Class (MLK Jr. Day) 
 
Wednesday, January 21 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, January 26 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, January 28 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Also: Wednesday, January 28 
FULL BAND REHEARSAL @ Carroll 
5:30-6:10pm​ Combined-School Beg. Band 
6:15-7:00pm​ Combined-School Adv. Band 
 
 
 

 

 
FEBRUARY 
 
Monday, February 2 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, February 4 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, February 9 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, February 11 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, February 16 
No Class (Presidents’ Day) 
 
Wednesday, February 18 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, February 23 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, February 25 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Also: Wednesday, February 25 
FULL BAND REHEARSAL @ Carroll 
5:30-6:10pm​ Combined-School Beg. Band 
6:15-7:00pm​ Combined-School Adv. Band 
 
Thursday, February 26: Concert Day! 
7:00pm​ Concert @ Carroll High School (Detailed 
schedule to follow)  arrive@ 6:30pm 
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